“FORM I

[Sec Section 8(8) and Rule 12(11)]

COUNTERFOIL
The Central Sales Tax
(Registration and Turnover)
Rules, 1957
Form |

DUPLICATE
The Central
Sales Tax
(Registration
and Turnover)
Rules, 1957
Form |

ORIGINAL
The Central
Sales Tax
(Registration
and
Turnover)
Rules, 1957
Form |

Serial NO....ovvviiiiiiii
Name of Issuing State....................
Office of iSSU€ .....ovviieiiiiiiiiiine,
SEAL OF THE ISSUING AUTHORITY
Date of Issue

1 (a) Name of the SEZ dealer

Dated......... (under the Central Sales Tax
Act, 1956)(74 of 1956)

Sales Tax Act)

2. Full address of place of business.................

3. (a) Registration No. of the Special Economic
Zone dealer issued by Development
Commissioner of Special Economic Zone

(b) Description of goods approved by the
Development Commissioner of Special
Economic Zone.

4. Details of the seller :
(a) Name of the seller

(b) Full address of place of business




© Registration No............... dated..............
(under the Central Sales Tax Act, 1956)

(d) Registration No............... dated..............
(under the General Sales Tax Act)

5. Details of the goods purchased by Special
Economic Zone dealer :

Invoice/bill/cash | Dated Amount
Memo
Total
Certificate 1 — Certified that the goods (the

particulars) whereof have been specified in the form
supplied in pursuance of our purchase order No........

dated............ purchased from you as per bill/cash
memo/challan/Invoice mentioned above amounting to
Rs..o.oooiiis have been used by me/us, in the

activities as specified in sub section (6) of section 8 of
the Central Sales Tax Act, and that the said goods
were purchased from you by me/us, and for the
purpose of manufacture/processing/use in or export
from the Special Economic Zone or for development,
operation and maintenance of Special Economic Zone.
Certified Il — It is further certified non-liability to tax
under the Central Sales Tax Act, 1956 in respect of
goods referred to in Certificate | has not been claimed
from any other person and that no other certificate for
such non-liability has been issued to any other person
in respect of those goods.




Verification

The above statement are true to the best of my
knowledge and belief and nothing has been concealed
therefrom.

Signature with date................

Name of the person signing the Certificate on behalf of
the Special Economic Zone dealer...............

Status of the person signing the certificate in relation
to the Special Economic Zone dealer.

* ** *k*k

* 1o be retained by the Special Economic Zone.

** to be retained by the seller

*** 1o be furnished to the assessing authority in accordance with the rules framed by
the State Government under Section 13”

Sd/-
(ABHAY TRIPATHI)
Director(Sales TAX)
N0.24/2003-ST E.N0.31/72/2002-ST

Footnote

The Central Sales tax (Registration and Turnover) Rules 1957 were published vide SRO
644 dated 28.02.1957 and have been subsequently amended by :-

1. SRO 3613 dated 16.11.1957
2. SRO 896 dated 23.09.1958
3. SRO 2817 dated 04.11.1968
4. GSR 55(E) dated 09.02.1973
5, GSR 56(E) dated 09.02.1973
6. GSR 519(E) dated 13.12.1973
7. GSR 26(E) dated 01.02.1974

8. GSR 597(E) dated 30.12.1975




10

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

GSR

GSR

GSR

GSR

GSR

GSR

GSR

GSR

GSR

GSR

962(E)
762(E)
603(E)
640(E)
264(E)
395(E)
504

483(E)
695(E)

36(E)

dated 30.12.1976

dated 17.12.1977

dated 30.12.1978

dated 23.04.1979

dated 01.04.1984

dated 14.04.1987

dated 30.09.1993

dated 07.08.1998

dated 20.11.1998

dated 16.01.2003



Government of India
Ministry of Commerce & Industry
Falta Special Economic Zone
2nd MSO Building 4th floor, Nizam Palace
234/4, AJC Bose Road, Kolkata-700 020

Tel.N0.2247-2263/7923, 2240-4092; Fax: 2247-7923
E-Mail:fepz@wb.nic.in (Internet); dc-fepz@x400.nicgw.nic.in(Nicnet)

No.1(18)/2002/ Dated : 16.07.2003

To

Sub : CST Exemption to units in SEZ.

Sir,

Enclosed please find herewith an Application Form | for getting exemption of
CST on purchased of goods.

Yours faithfully,

(M.L. Dutta)
Asstt. Development Commissioner




