## "FORM I

[Sec Section 8(8) and Rule 12(11)]

COUNTERFOIL	DUPLICATE	ORIGINAL	
The Central Sales Tax	The Central	The Central	
(Registration and Turnover)	Sales Tax	Sales Tax	
Rules, 1957	(Registration	(Registration	
Form I	and Turnover)	and	
	Rules, 1957	Turnover)	
	Form I	Rules, 1957	
		Form I	
Serial No.			
Name of Issuing State			
Office of issue			
SEAL OF THE ISSUING AUTHORITY			
Date of Issue			
1 (a) Name of the SEZ dealer			
(b) Registration No,			
Dated (under the Central Sales Tax			
Act, 1956)(74 of 1956)			
(c) Registration No			
Dated (under the General			
Sales Tax Act)			
2. Full address of place of business			
3. (a) Registration No. of the Special Economic			
Zone dealer issued by Development			
Commissioner of Special Economic Zone			
(b) Description of goods approved by the			
Development Commissioner of Special			
Economic Zone.			
A Details of the callenge			
4. Details of the seller:			
(a) Name of the seller			
(b) Evil address of along of hardy			
(b) Full address of place of business			

(under the C (d) Registration (under the C	n No		
Zeonomie Zor	io douter .		
Invoice/bill/cash Memo	Dated	Amount	
	Total		
Certificate I — Certified that the goods (the particulars) whereof have been specified in the form supplied in pursuance of our purchase order No			

Verification		
The above statement are true to the best of my knowledge and belief and nothing has been concealed therefrom.		
Signature with date		
Name of the person signing the Certificate on behalf of the Special Economic Zone dealer		
*	**	***

- \* to be retained by the Special Economic Zone.
- \*\* to be retained by the seller
- \*\*\* to be furnished to the assessing authority in accordance with the rules framed by the State Government under Section 13"

Sd/-(ABHAY TRIPATHI) Director(Sales TAX)

No.24/2003-ST E.No.31/72/2002-ST

## **Footnote**

The Central Sales tax (Registration and Turnover) Rules 1957 were published vide SRO 644 dated 28.02.1957 and have been subsequently amended by:-

1.	SRO	3613	dated 16.11.1957
2.	SRO	896	dated 23.09.1958
3.	SRO	2817	dated 04.11.1968
4.	GSR	55(E)	dated 09.02.1973
5.	GSR	56(E)	dated 09.02.1973
6.	GSR	519(E)	dated 13.12.1973
7.	GSR	26(E)	dated 01.02.1974
8.	GSR	597(E)	dated 30.12.1975

9.	GSR	962(E)	dated 30.12.1976
10	GSR	762(E)	dated 17.12.1977
11.	GSR	603(E)	dated 30.12.1978
12.	GSR	640(E)	dated 23.04.1979
13.	GSR	264(E)	dated 01.04.1984
14.	GSR	395(E)	dated 14.04.1987
15.	GSR	504	dated 30.09.1993
16.	GSR	483(E)	dated 07.08.1998
17.	GSR	695(E)	dated 20.11.1998
18.	GSR	36(E)	dated 16.01.2003

## Government of India Ministry of Commerce & Industry Falta Special Economic Zone 2nd MSO Building 4th floor, Nizam Palace 234/4, AJC Bose Road, Kolkata-700 020

Tel.No.2247-2263/7923, 2240-4092; Fax: 2247-7923 E-Mail:fepz@wb.nic.in (Internet); dc-fepz@x400.nicgw.nic.in(Nicnet)

Dated: 16.07.2003
ication Form I for getting exemption of
Yours faithfully,

(M.L. Dutta)
Asstt. Development Commissioner